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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other#t

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

June 30, 2011

June
2011

2,727,710.23

528,550.50

2,123.24

YTD
2011

17,579,936.96

3,357,097.50

4,297.65

Sam Brownback, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2011

33,640,212.68

6,406,766.50

8,300.53

3,258,383.97

20,941,332.11

40,055,279.71

716,844.47

97,751.52

65,167.68

2,378,620.30

4,607,093.06

628,239.96

418,826.64

15,287,172.44

*As reported by the Kansas Lottery’s central computer system.

8,812,161.54

1,201,658.39

801,105.59

29,240,354.19

# Includes other sweeps by Lottery, principally lost and found funds. Restated with respect to the
YTD 2011 column and the Fiscal YTD column.



